WALO_Nieuwkerken-Waas_43e Nieuwjaarscorrida-Stratenloop

Jeugd_Zondag 4 Jan.2026

675 Meter Benjamins Meisjes

1 Francken Féline
2 Orban Yuni

3 Foubert Mia

4 De Smet Mila

675 Meter Benjamins Jongens

1 Scheers Arne
2 Thoen Vince

900 Meter Pupillen Meisjes
1 Van Havermaet Felice
2 Cornelis Noémie
3 De Bock Ruby
4 Dopavogui Chloé
5 Kloeck Julie
6 Duyck Hanna
7 Dopavogui Maelys

900 Meter Pupillen Jongens
1 Guns Oscar
2 Smolders Victor
3 Vermeire Lowie
4 Tercken Twan
5 Thoen Gilles
6 Verhelst Bent
7 Van Der Linden Mathieu
8 De Smet Gus
9 De Jonghe Leon
10 De Neve Lars

1165 Meter Miniemen Meisjes

1 De Beleyr Pauline
2 Smits Mila

3 De Laet Mira

4 Duyck Flore

1165 Meter Miniemen Jongens

1 De Smet Mias

2 Vaerewyck Obe

3 Foubert Sam

4 Mortier Thibault

5 Luyckx Wout

6 Kloeck Wout

7 Geerts Jesse

8 Van Havermaet Florian
9 Snoeck Seppe

7j
7j
8j
8j

7j
7j

9
10j
10j
10j
9
9
9

10j
10j
9
10j
9
10j
10j
9
9
10j

12j
12j
11j
12j

12]
12]
1]
12]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]

GAV
LGB
WALO
WALO

NA
WAV

NA
WAV
WALO
WALO
APSO
WALO
WALO

NA
WALO
WALO
WAV
WAV
WALO
WALO
WALO
NA
NA

WALO
NA

WALO
WALO
WALO
NA
ACK
APSO
NA
NA
NA

02:46
03:02
03:10
03:33

03:13
03:16

03:48
03:50
03:57
04:00
04:05
04:29
04:48

03:18
03:19
03:25
03:28
03:39
03:59
04:04
04:08
04:39
04:42

04:09
04:59
08:00
45:34

04:03
04:06
04:07
04:14
04:18
04:19
04:21
04:24
04:56




