

WALO_Nieuwkerken-Waas_43e Nieuwjaarscorrida-Stratenloop

Jeugd_Zondag 4 Jan.2026

675 Meter Benjamins Meisjes

1	Francken Féline	7j	GAV	02:46
2	Orban Yuni	7j	LGB	03:02
3	Foubert Mia	8j	WALO	03:10
4	De Smet Mila	8j	WALO	03:33

675 Meter Benjamins Jongens

1	Scheers Arne	7j	NA	03:13
2	Thoen Vince	7j	WAV	03:16

900 Meter Pupillen Meisjes

1	Van Havermaet Felice	9j	NA	03:48
2	Cornelis Noémie	10j	WAV	03:50
3	De Bock Ruby	10j	WALO	03:57
4	Dopavogui Chloé	10j	WALO	04:00
5	Kloeck Julie	9j	APSO	04:05
6	Duyck Hanna	9j	WALO	04:29
7	Dopavogui Maelys	9j	WALO	04:48

900 Meter Pupillen Jongens

1	Guns Oscar	10j	NA	03:18
2	Smolders Victor	10j	WALO	03:19
3	Vermeire Lowie	9j	WALO	03:25
4	Tercken Twan	10j	WAV	03:28
5	Thoen Gilles	9j	WAV	03:39
6	Verhelst Bent	10j	WALO	03:59
7	Van Der Linden Mathieu	10j	WALO	04:04
8	De Smet Gus	9j	WALO	04:08
9	De Jonghe Leon	9j	NA	04:39
10	De Neve Lars	10j	NA	04:42

1165 Meter Miniemen Meisjes

1	De Beleyr Pauline	12j	NA	04:09
2	Smits Mila	12j	WALO	04:59
3	De Laet Mira	11j	NA	08:00
4	Duyck Flore	12j	NA	45:34

1165 Meter Miniemen Jongens

1	De Smet Mias	12j	WALO	04:03
2	Vaerewyck Obe	12j	WALO	04:06
3	Foubert Sam	11j	WALO	04:07
4	Mortier Thibault	12j	NA	04:14
5	Luyckx Wout	11j	ACK	04:18
6	Kloeck Wout	11j	APSO	04:19
7	Geerts Jesse	11j	NA	04:21
8	Van Havermaet Florian	11j	NA	04:24
9	Snoeck Seppe	11j	NA	04:56